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For Date: 04/07/2019  -  Sunday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

19-4103         0733 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4104         0746 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 816] MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4105         0849 FIRE, OTHER Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    ZIONS LN
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
         Fire Unit:    SFDQ1-Quint-Sherborn Quint 1
         Fire Unit:    SFDE3-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 3
         Fire Unit:    SFDE2-Hose-Sherborn Engine 2

19-4106         0950 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4107         1004 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 661] FARM RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4108         1021 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 489] COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4109         1027 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4110         1041 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4111         1119 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE + COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4112         1135 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4113         1323 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4114         1353 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4115         1537 IT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4116         1609 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4117         1654 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4118         1731 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
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19-4119         1824 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4120         1854 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4121         1916 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4122         1957 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
       Vicinity of:    [SHR 667] COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4123         2058 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4124         2154 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 667] COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4125         2206 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + EVERETT ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4126         2217 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4127         2234 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4128         2355 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

For Date: 04/08/2019  -  Monday   

19-4129         0013 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4130         0026 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST + KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4131         0103 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4132         0106 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4133         0203 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4134         0323 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4135         0329 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
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              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4136         0528 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4137         0628 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4138         0755 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4139         0813 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4140         0819 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4141         0823 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4142         0840 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST
              Unit:    1518  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4143         0910 FOUND/LOST PROPERTY Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

19-4144         1027 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4145         1051 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4146         1051 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4147         1104 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4148         1112 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4149         1124 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4150         1129 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4151         1152 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WOODLAND ST + CROSS ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4152         1210 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4153         1300 9-1-1 CALL Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 120] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
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              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4154         1328 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 170] FARM RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4155         1333 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4156         1336 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 170] FARM RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4157         1401 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 397] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4158         1409 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4159         1508 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4160         1534 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4161         1609 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4162         1630 Fire, Mutual Aid Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    [HOI] HOLLIS ST
          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

19-4163         1641 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4164         1654 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 138] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4165         1701 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4166         1702 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 375] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4167         1716 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Report taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
       Refer To Incident:      19-57-OF

19-4168         1718 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 857] FARM RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4169         1739 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4170         1743 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 396] NORTH MAIN ST
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              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4171         1753 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4172         1757 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST + MEADOWBROOK RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4173         1802 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4174         1825 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 124] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4175         1919 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + GOULDING ST E
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
         Refer To Arrest:      19-81-AR

19-4177         2230 PRISONER/PC RELEASE Bailed/Released    

19-4179         2340 IT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4178         2355 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

For Date: 04/09/2019  -  Tuesday   

19-4180         0040 ASSIST CITIZEN Assisted    
  Location/Address:    BULLARD ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4181         0102 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4182         0110 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4183         0219 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4184         0300 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4185         0334 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4186         0415 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4187         0535 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4188         0550 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
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  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4189         0628 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    SANGER ST + SAWIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
        Refer To Summons:      19-82-AR

19-4190         0702 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    CIDER HILL LN
              Unit:    POV383  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4191         0727 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST
              Unit:    POV392  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4192         0747 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4193         0749 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH, No EMS Investigated    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD + FOREST ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
       Refer To Accident:      19-45-AC

19-4194         0821 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4195         0829 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4196         0844 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 829] MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4197         0903 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4198         0913 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4199         0937 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 124] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4200         0946 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 489] COOLIDGE ST

19-4201         1004 ERRATIC OPERATION Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 251] MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4202         1028 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4203         1050 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
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              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4204         1104 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4207         1135 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4205         1211 9-1-1 CALL Referred to Other Agency    
  Location/Address:    [HOK] SOUTH ST

19-4206         1234 ERRATIC OPERATION Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD + SOUTH ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4208         1348 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4209         1407 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4210         1422 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4211         1505 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4212         1526 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4213         1627 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4215         1707 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

19-4214         1710 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4216         1733 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4217         1947 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 12] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4218         1951 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4219         2019 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4220         2039 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
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19-4221         2104 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 381] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4222         2139 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4223         2147 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + BULLARD ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-4224         2345 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

For Date: 04/10/2019  -  Wednesday   

19-4225         0254 MEDICAL EMERGENCY, w/ALS Transported to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 622] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR
          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1
         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY
          EMS Unit:    FALLA-Fallon ALS

19-4226         0323 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4227         0510 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4228         0609 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-4229         0610 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 671] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4230         0616 BUILDING CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-4231         0626 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-4232         0740 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4233         0754 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 994] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4234         0808 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Advised    
  Location/Address:    OLD ORCHARD RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4235         0825 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4236         0831 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
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19-4237         0852 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4238         0859 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4239         0936 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4240         1001 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4241         1005 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4242         1021 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 124] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4243         1027 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + OLD ORCHARD RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4244         1033 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4245         1048 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4246         1105 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + GREENWOOD ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4247         1120 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1076] WOODLAND ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4248         1126 FOUND/LOST PROPERTY Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 690] WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    DIS  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4249         1131 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4250         1143 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4251         1319 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4252         1332 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4253         1355 COMPLAINT Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 124] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
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19-4254         1400 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4255         1403 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + GREENWOOD ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4256         1413 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4257         1506 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4258         1520 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 949] MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4259         1633 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4260         1642 9-1-1 CALL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 82] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4261         1701 LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4262         1703 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4263         1715 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4264         1743 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4265         1755 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE + COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4266         1804 ERRATIC OPERATION Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4267         1813 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4268         1830 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1008] MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4269         1938 FIRE, BRUSH Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    [SHR 136] GREEN LN
         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4270         2025 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
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19-4271         2058 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4272         2119 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

For Date: 04/11/2019  -  Thursday   

19-4273         0058 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4274         0112 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4275         0142 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4276         0147 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4277         0321 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4278         0554 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4279         0602 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4280         0628 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4281         0649 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4282         0650 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST + MEADOWBROOK RD

19-4283         0709 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    CIDER HILL LN
              Unit:    POV383  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4284         0738 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1] WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4285         0743 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4286         0751 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 398] WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4287         0838 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4288         0852 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
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              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4289         0905 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4290         0944 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 773] COURSE BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4291         0955 GENERAL SERVICES Information Exchanged    
  Location/Address:    [HOI] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4292         1030 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 799] MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4293         1048 ANNOYING PHONE CALLS Information taken    
  Location/Address:    GREAT ROCK RD

19-4294         1206 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1002] COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4295         1216 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4296         1218 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4297         1336 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4298         1341 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4299         1348 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4300         1357 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4301         1408 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4302         1418 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4303         1505 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4304         1542 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 460] MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4305         1548 FIRE, BRUSH Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    ROCKWOOD ST
         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response
         Fire Unit:    SFDE5-Support-Sherborn Engine 5
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR
         Fire Unit:    SFDE6-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 6
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              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4306         1614 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4307         1618 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4308         1620 ALARM, BURGLAR Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4309         1634 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + OBED LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4310         1636 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 170] FARM RD
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4311         1642 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + OBED LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4312         1703 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + OBED LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4313         1710 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4314         1722 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4315         1730 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4316         1746 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4317         1809 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4318         1835 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4319         1855 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 78] SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4320         2047 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4321         2058 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4322         2109 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR
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19-4323         2117 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4324         2218 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4325         2351 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

For Date: 04/12/2019  -  Friday   

19-4326         0003 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4327         0031 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4328         0035 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    BULLARD ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
        Refer To Summons:      19-85-AR

19-4329         0121 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4330         0144 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4331         0411 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4332         0420 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4333         0500 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4334         0547 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4335         0558 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST + WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4336         0559 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4337         0631 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4338         0710 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    CIDER HILL LN
              Unit:    POV383  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
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19-4339         0727 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 170] FARM RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4340         0741 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD + SOUTH ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4341         0748 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    POV386  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-4342         0811 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4343         0818 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4344         0836 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [DOV] JUNCTION ST
              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-4345         0850 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4346         0856 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4347         0913 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4348         0928 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4349         0945 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4350         1021 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4351         1025 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4352         1034 INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 248] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
       Refer To Incident:      19-58-OF

19-4353         1057 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 734] COURSE BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4354         1114 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    BRUSH HILL RD
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4355         1137 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY
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19-4356         1217 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4357         1251 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4358         1310 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 534] HOLLIS ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-4359         1352 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH, No EMS Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 284] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
       Refer To Accident:      19-46-AC

19-4360         1446 Fire, Inspection/Investigation Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    [SHR 231] FARM RD
         Fire Unit:    SFDC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1
         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

19-4361         1455 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 284] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4362         1525 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4363         1531 COMPLAINT Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-4364         1536 Fire, Smoke Investigation Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    [NAT] EASTLEIGH LN

19-4365         1552 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1008] MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-4366         1617 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4367         1630 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4368         1648 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 138] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4369         1709 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 308] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4370         1721 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4371         1811 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + PAGE FARM RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4372         1837 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
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              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-4373         2029 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4374         2112 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4375         2125 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-4376         2149 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4377         2154 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-4378         2207 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-4379         2222 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-4380         2325 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

For Date: 04/13/2019  -  Saturday   

19-4381         0019 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4382         0044 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4383         0116 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4384         0256 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4385         0528 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4386         0540 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4387         0622 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4388         0825 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4389         0917 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 816] MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
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19-4390         0945 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4391         1004 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4392         1017 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4393         1024 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4394         1034 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4395         1040 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4396         1047 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4398         1059 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Referred to Other Agency    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

19-4397         1100 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4399         1109 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4400         1134 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + HARRINGTON RIDGE RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4401         1152 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4402         1250 ID FRAUD Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
       Refer To Incident:      19-59-OF

19-4403         1318 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4404         1349 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + BRUSH HILL RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4405         1356 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4406         1411 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
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  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4407         1427 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-4408         1452 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 632] MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4409         1526 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Assisted    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4410         1538 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4411         1544 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH Investigated    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + HUNTING LN
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1
         Fire Unit:    SFDC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1
         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
       Refer To Accident:      19-47-AC

19-4412         1613 DISABLED MV Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 577] COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
       Refer To Incident:      19-60-OF

19-4413         1619 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4414         1648 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4415         1948 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-4416         2057 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transported to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 685] PARKS DR
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS
         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

19-4417         2130 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4418         2144 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4419         2155 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-4420         2157 FOUND/LOST PROPERTY Information taken    
       Vicinity of:    [SHR 154] WESTERN AVE

19-4421         2337 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
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19-4422         2347 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

For Date: 04/14/2019  -  Sunday   

19-4423         0003 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4424         0030 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4425         0034 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4426         0109 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 543] WESTERN AVE

19-4427         0116 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4428         0212 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4429         0214 VEHICLE CHECK Advised/SOW    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 125] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4430         0358 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4431         0358 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4432         0550 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-4433         0625 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-4434         0634 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE


